
Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
GGZ2678349

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Thursday,16-OCT-2025 

CMAU7863190

RECEIPT

PORT Yantian, CN

YANTIAN INTERNATIONAL CONT
TERMINAL

PORT Felixstowe, GB

LANDGUARD TERMINAL

DELIVERY

19:05

Thursday,18-SEP-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER SHEKOU

Thursday,18-SEP-2025 READY TO BE LOADED YANTIAN

Monday,29-SEP-2025 LOADED ON BOARD YANTIAN OOCL FELIXSTOWE
(0VALXW1MA)

Monday,29-SEP-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE YANTIAN OOCL FELIXSTOWE
(0VALXW1MA)

Sunday,02-NOV-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL FELIXSTOWE OOCL FELIXSTOWE
(0VALYE1MA)

00:11

17:22

15:48

21:34

10:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)

0001-Container - Tracking-20251016 - 190517.pdf Page 1 on 1


