Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE



CMAU7863190 • 45 G1 (40HC)	Date			Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
	₽	Thursday,18-SEP-2025	© 00:11	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	SHEKOU	
PORT Yantian, CN YANTIAN INTERNATIONAL CONT TERMINAL		Thursday,18-SEP-2025	© 17:22	READY TO BE LOADED	YANTIAN	
PORT Felixstowe, GB LANDGUARD TERMINAL DELIVERY	盘	Monday,29-SEP-2025	© _{15:48}	LOADED ON BOARD	YANTIAN	OOCL FELIXSTOWI (0VALXW1MA)
	Ē	Monday,29-SEP-2025	[©] 21:34	VESSEL DEPARTURE	YANTIAN	OOCL FELIXSTOW (0VALXW1MA)
ooking reference 6722678349 Istom reference	₾	Sunday,02-NOV-2025	© _{10:00}	VESSEL ARRIVAL	FELIXSTOWE	OOCL FELIXSTOW (0VALYE1MA)
ported on ursday,16-OCT-2025 (© 19:05	Times reflected are local Times. Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at a time without further notice.					